

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WP227 No.134 of 2023

Shankar Lal Agrawal **Versus** Vishnukant Agrawal and others

<p>09.03.2023</p> <p>Nadim</p>	<p>Dr. Sudeep Agrawal, counsel for the petitioner.</p> <p>Shri Avinash K. Mishra, G. A. for the State.</p> <p>Notice issued to the private respondents is still awaited.</p> <p>Post this matter in the week commencing 10.04.2023.</p> <p>Interim relief, if any, granted earlier shall continue till the next date of hearing.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge</p>
---------------------------------------	--